Releases - February 19, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

159254
241451
258482
131589
156572
149254
235603
212612
258053
213047

Carr
Goodman
Grobmeier
Hatcher
Lindsay
Moore
Noble
Parker
Sanders
Shelby

Derrick
Jason
Kelsey
Richard
Daniel
Michael
Bryant
David
Samuel
Joseph

\Y
L
Taylor

R
Wade

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Muhlenberg County Jail
Bullitt County Jail
Christian County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Christian County Jail
Lee County Det. Cntr

Kentucky State Penitentiary

Campbell County Jail
Marshall County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



