DOC # Last Na	me First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
159254 Carr	Derrick	V	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
241451 Goodma	an Jason	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
258482 Grobme	ier Kelsey	Taylor	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
131589 Hatcher	Richard		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
156572 Lindsay	Daniel	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
149254 Moore	Michael	Wade	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
235603 Noble	Bryant		Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
212612 Parker	David		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258053 Sanders	Samuel		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
213047 Shelby	Joseph	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)